port size option
application information
type
ordering example: FXFARZ.31 G AM
31
21
service unit   G 1/4    (specially designed for machine tools)
replacement parts
FXFARZ.
series 3
ordering information
pa
ge
: F
X
FA
R
Z
.3
1
G
 A
M
 (
04
/0
7)
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
in
 r
es
er
ve
!
G AM
Innovation
2005!
– easy block assembly for components to be connected in series
– activated carbon fi lter fundamental without drain
no. description material order-no.
1
differential-gauge with
LED-display
DM 2 D 9.3700.00.002
2 O-ring 50x2 C.33-23 NBR 1.2133.23.000
3 bowl C.33 AM10 polycarbonate 8.2133.76.002/1
4 fi lter element 0,01µm XS 38/60 borsilicate/Al 9.9933.00.071
5 bowl L.33 polycarbonate 8.2533.09.000
6 fi lter element AS 38/90 activ.carbon/Al 9.9933.00.110
7 diaphragm assembly NBR/brass ☞
8 valve cone NBR/brass ☞
9 O-ring 9x2 NBR ☞
1
port size
31 G 1/4
2
options
G differential pressure gauge  DM.2
DA
differential pressure display DA.1
∆p 0,35 bar
B bowl guard